Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 16 May 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

2
3
4

Race# 2

A~ 0N

Race# 3

a DN

Race# 4

o o N

Race# 5

1
2

Greyhound
Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Slipper's Solo
Muster

Steve Stifler
Jubilant

Murphy Mclaren
King Fearless
Merindah Star

Alpha Bloke

Maiden/City A/530 (1)

Dakota Mila
Unleash Innocent
Spring Marrishia
Weblec Bubbles
Scary Eyes
Zinfandel Pardy

Maiden/City A/530 (2)

Spear Ruler
Stilton Doll
Upwards Onwards
Dakota Olivia
Dakota Shine

Weblec Scooter

Open/City A/530
Magical Mystic
Nangar Teddy
Where's Poppy
Supreme Sword

Whiskey Soda

Howard Ashton (G3) (Semi-Final)/City A/530 (1)

Springvale Grace

Lyla Mclaren

Last

31.6
32.4
32.2
31.7
35.5
32.9
254
32.6

36.9
28.2
28.3

31.5
26.3

27.8

32.2

26.8
32.5
26.9
32.4
27.2

246
30.6

This

31.7
32.0
32.5
31.7
35.6
33.1
255
32.6

29.2
37.2
28.6
28.5
25.7

28.4

31.5
26.4
32.9
27.4
31.6
31.8

26.5
32.6
26.7
321
271

246
30.8

Variance

0.1
-0.4
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.0

0.3
0.4
0.2

0.0
0.1

-0.3
0.1

-0.2
-0.3
-0.1

0.0
0.2
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Box Greyhound

4 Southern Sun
5 Keep It Zipped
6 Yoda Lady

7 Tappet

8 Peace Belle

Race# 6 Howard Ashton (G3) (Semi-Final)/City A/530 (2)

1 Showtime Mclaren
2 Blossom Michelle
3 Play In Reign

4 Victa Val

Kisses For Amy
Merindah City

Buster Brady

o N o O,

Zinfandel Evie

Race# 7 Howard Ashton (G3) (Semi-Final)/City A/530 (3)

1 Jukebox Duke
2 Sebea

3 Victa Chrissy
4 Waltowa

Winnie Mcgoogan
Just Alfie

Zinfandel Austin

o N o O

Spontaneous

Last

34.4
31.3
28.4
37.3
27.4

30.4
24.3
27.3
30.6
29.5
290.8
33.5
26.4

314
31.6
30.3
30.3
28.2
33.1
33.2
31.7

Race# 8 Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

1 Balonne Boy

2 Shipway

3 Lockaba Rocket
4 Blue Intensity

5 Ethanol Tank

6 Uno Whiskey

7 Haytown's Girl

9/8 Finniss Surprise

Race# 9 Grade 5/City A/530/Bitch

1 Miss Artemis
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31.0
32.8
29.0
34.9
34.0
26.9
27.9
30.7

26.0

This
34.9
31.3
28.3
37.2
274

30.6
24.5
27.0
30.6
29.5
29.7
33.8
26.3

311
31.5
30.2
30.4
28.3
33.0
33.1
31.6

31.0
33.0
28.7
34.5
34.1
271
27.8
30.4

26.1

Variance

0.5
0.0
-0.1
-0.1
0.0

0.2
0.2
-0.3
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.3
-0.1

-0.3
-0.1
-0.1
0.1

0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

0.0
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.3

0.1
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Box

Race# 10

A~ 0N

o N o O

Race# 11

N

0 N O W

Race# 12

0o N o b~ O N

Greyhound

Weblec Nova
Ferocious Ivy
Dishonest
Phoebe's Baby

Yasmin Belle

Masters/City A/530

Lochinvar Aloisi
Psychotic Babe
Doonan

Silver Luck

Fat Boy's Lucky
Weblec Flame

Aston Arena

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Tailored Mclaren
Slipper's Shine
Aquila

Crusher

Ki Ki

Ascend

Grade 6/City A/530 (3)

Glorious Bella
Mostly

Slipper's Maggie
Baez Jinx

Sir Prince
Cooler Mac Lass

Somnambulist

Last

291
271
254
28.7
28.3

31.2
26.2
33.6
33.6
32.6
32.3
27.2

35.3
26.6
25.7
294
28.8
35.7

28.5
28.0
26.4
28.6
29.6
25.6
26.5

This
28.8
271
254
28.6
28.7

31.0
26.3
33.3
32.6
32.8
32.3
27.5

35.5
27.0
25.7
29.0
28.9
35.9

28.7
28.2
26.3
28.8
29.8
25.7
26.1

Variance

-0.3
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.4

-0.2
0.1
-0.3
-1.0
0.2
0.0
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.0
-0.4
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
-0.4
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